
CALENDAR OF PRE-SCHOOL EVENTS AND HOLIDAYS
SY 2018-19

QUARTER

1st Quarter

2nd Quarter

3rd Quarter

4th Quarter

MONTH/YEAR

June 2018

July 2018

August 2018

September 2018

October 2018

November 2018

December 2018

January 2019

February 2019

March 2019

April 2019

DATE

22
25

6

9-11

13

23-27

July 30-Aug 2

6-10

17

21

27

28-31

Orientation
First Day of School

Fire and Earthquake Drill

Student ID Picture Taking

Self-Defense

Nutrition Week

1st Quarter Review Week

1st Quarter Assessment Week

1st Quarter PTC

Ninoy Aquino Day (Holiday)

National Heroes Day (Holiday)

Linggo ng Wika

10-14 Book Week

20 Field Trip

28

1-4

5

8-11

19

26

27

Vaccination Day

2nd Quarter Review Week

Mooncake Festival

2nd Quarter Assessment Week

United Nations Parade

Start of Semestral Break

2nd Quarter PTC

23

26

27

Halloween Celebration

Start of Semestral Break

2nd Quarter PTC

5 Resumption of Classes

30 Bonifacio Day (Holiday)

3-6 3rd Quarter Review Week

7 Christmas Caroling

10-13 3rd Quarter Assessment Week

17 Outreach Program

18 Santa's Visit

19 Christmas Party

20 Start of Christmas Break

7 Resumption of Classes

12 3rd Quarter PTC

14-16 Class Pictorial

31 Family Day

5 Chinese New Year

14 Teacher's Day

27-Mar 1 Abacus Competition

4-7 4th Quarter Review Week

11-14 4th Quarter Assessment Week

21 Farewell Party/Recognition

27 Moving Up

2 4th Quarter PTC

ACTIVITY

Please note that there may be some unexpected changes in the schedule. Should this happen, please be assured that we will notify you as soon as possible.


