

## **CALENDAR OF PRE-SCHOOL EVENTS AND HOLIDAYS**

SY 2018-19

QUARTER	MONTH/YEAR	DATE	ACTIVITY
1st Quarter	June 2018	22	Orientation
		25	First Day of School
	July 2018	6	Fire and Earthquake Drill
		9-11	Student ID Picture Taking
		13	Self-Defense
		23-27	Nutrition Week
		July 30-Aug 2	1st Quarter Review Week
2nd Quarter  3rd Quarter  4th Quarter	August 2018	6-10	1st Quarter Assessment Week
		17	1st Quarter PTC
		21	Ninoy Aquino Day (Holiday)
		27	National Heroes Day (Holiday)
		28-31	Linggo ng Wika
	September 2018	10-14	Book Week
		20	Field Trip
		28	Vaccination Day
	October 2018	1-4	2nd Quarter Review Week
		5	Mooncake Festival
		8-11	2nd Quarter Assessment Week
		19	United Nations Parade
		23	Halloween Celebration
		26	Start of Semestral Break
		27	2nd Quarter PTC
	November 2018	5	Resumption of Classes
		30	Bonifacio Day (Holiday)
	December 2018	3-6	3rd Quarter Review Week
		7	Christmas Caroling
		10-13	3rd Quarter Assessment Week
		17	Outreach Program
		18	Santa's Visit
		19	Christmas Party
		20	Start of Christmas Break
	January 2019	7	Resumption of Classes
		12	3rd Quarter PTC
		14-16	Class Pictorial
		31	Family Day
	February 2019	5	Chinese New Year
		14	Teacher's Day
		27-Mar 1	Abacus Competition
	March 2019	4-7	4th Quarter Review Week
		11-14	4th Quarter Assessment Week
		21	Farewell Party/Recognition
		27	Moving Up
	April 2019	2	4th Quarter PTC

Please note that there may be some unexpected changes in the schedule. Should this happen, please be assured that we will notify you as soon as possible.